
8 F.R.P. Rib frames
1 F.R.P. Transom well
1 F.R.P. Bow deck with storage
3 Aluminum transom plate
2 3" Cable boot
1 Polyethylene rub rail with aluminum plate
1 F.R.P. Transom cover
1 Aluminum bow keel plate
2 1 1/4" Flip-lock drain plug
3 1/2 “Stainless steel bow and stern eyes

1 F.R.P. Removable seat and rib reinforcements
1 Ceiba wood backrest
1 Board bottom (set of 7)
1 Backrest supports (set of 2)
1 8" Plastic cleat
1 Polyurethane paint graphic (set of 2 letters)

9.86 m.
2.46 m.
1,35 m.

3200 kg.

1025kg.
0.64 m.

L.O.A.
B.O.A.
H.O.A.
Load
Max. Hp. 
Approx. weight
Transom height

32,34’
8,07’
4,43’

7040 lb.
*2 x 200 HP

2255 lb.
25’’

Overview

Specifications

Standard Features

Optional accessories

* Maximum HP based on Yamaha 4-Stroke 
   Outboard engines.
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Eduardoño S.A.S can make improvements and/or Updates of its products and its technical sheet.

The Corvina 320 is an offshore traditional fishing boat. The model interior configuration has transom well and bow deck. The hull 
has higher freeboard and longitudinal reinforcements for rough seas traditional fishing 
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