

Corvina 320

Overview

The Corvina 320 is an offshore traditional fishing boat. The model interior configuration has transom well and bow deck. The hull has higher freeboard and longitudinal reinforcements for rough seas traditional fishing

Specifications

L.O.A.	9.86 m.	32,34'
B.O.A.	2.46 m.	8,07'
H.O.A.	1,35 m.	4,43'
Load	3200 kg.	7040 lb.
Max. Hp.		*2 x 200 HP
Approx. weight	1025kg.	2255 lb.
Transom height	0.64 m.	25"

* Maximum HP based on Yamaha 4-Stroke Outboard engines.

Standard Features

8 F.R.P. Rib frames
1 F.R.P. Transom well
1 F.R.P. Bow deck with storage
3 Aluminum transom plate
2 3" Cable boot
1 Polyethylene rub rail with aluminum plate
1 F.R.P. Transom cover
1 Aluminum bow keel plate
2 1 1/4" Flip-lock drain plug
3 1/2 "Stainless steel bow and stern eyes

Optional accessories

- 1 F.R.P. Removable seat and rib reinforcements
- 1 Ceiba wood backrest
- 1 Board bottom (set of 7)
- 1 Backrest supports (set of 2)
- 18" Plastic cleat
- 1 Polyurethane paint graphic (set of 2 letters)



18000 180 180



www.eduardono.com @ eduardono_ () Eduardoño





